

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No.W.P.No.8776 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
01	11.04.2023	<u>RRR, J</u> Sri Mohammed Gayasuddin, learned Standing Counsel for WAQF Board takes notice on behalf of respondent Nos.5 & 6. Post on 26.04.2023 in 'motion list'. <u>RRR, J</u> RKS	

