

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

Writ Petition No.8776 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
06.	01.09.2023	<u>RC, J</u> No representation on behalf of petitioners. Sri Mohammed Gayasuddin, learned Standing Counsel for Waqf Board, submitted that they have already filed counter. Post the matter on 22.09.2023. In the meantime, for filing reply, if any. <u>RC, J</u> TJN/KKV	