

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE No.: W.P.No.8776 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

S. No	DATE	ORDER	
07.	09.10.2023	<u>RC, J</u> When the matter is listed on 01.09.2023, there was no representation on behalf of the petitioners. Similarly, today also there is no representation on behalf of the petitioners. It clearly shows that there is no urgency in this matter. Post on 15.11.2023. <u>RC, J</u> BSK/SCH	