

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: W.P.No.8776 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
14	11.11.2025	<u>GRKP, J</u> Heard Sri L. Nageswara Rao, Ld. Counsel appearing on behalf of Sri Varun Byreddy, Ld. Counsel for the Writ Petitioner and Sri T. Sanjeeva Rao, Ld. Asst. Government Pleader for Revenue. 2. Pleadings are completed. 3. List this matter on 06.01.2025 for final hearing. 4. Parties are directed to file Synopsis, chronological sequence of events along with Citations before the next date of hearing. <u>GRKP, J</u> MNR	

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE