

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE: W.P.No.8776 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
15.	25.02.2026	<u>TRR, J</u> <u>I.A.Nos.1 and 2 of 2025</u> For the reasons mentioned in the accompanying affidavits filed in support of these applications, these applications are allowed. <u>W.P.No.8776 of 2023</u> As pleadings are completed, list the matter for hearing after two (02) weeks. <i>KBN</i> <u>TRR,J</u>	

--	--	--	--