

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.8776 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER		OFFICE NOTE.
20.	06.08.2026	<u>RC,J</u> At request of Sri Shaik Khaja Basha, learned counsel for the respondent, post on 20.08.2026. Delete the name of Sri Mohammed Gayasuddin, learned counsel from the cause list. <u>RAVI CHEEMALAPATI, J</u> <i>BRS</i>		